Giovanissimi Provinciali U15 2024/2025 (Foligno) - Girone C

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA
Fulginium

Spoleto

Accademia Calcio Bastia
Vis Foligno

Norcia 480

S.Eraclio

Nocera Umbra 2017
Superga 48

Trevana 2020
Bacigalupo

Bevagna

risultati della 19° giornata
23/03/2025

23/03/2025
23/03/2025
23/03/2025

23/03/2025

www.spoletom8.it

PT

50
44
39
32
30
24
23
12

6

6

5

G \%
18 16
18 14
17 12
17 10
16 9
17 8
17 7
16 3
18 1
17 2
17 1

Accademia Calcio Bastia

Fulginium

Bevagna

Norcia 480

Vis Foligno

RIPOSA

10

14

15

14

GF GS
99 11
88 16
58 22
49 25
46 22
48 36
55 48
19 60
12 76
15 88
14 99

Bacigalupo

Nocera Umbra 2017

Spoleto

Superga 48

Trevana 2020

S.Eraclio
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